®
The Saker Series is an electric projection screen that embodies all the virtues of quality, durability, and aesthetic value. It utilizes
our MaxWhite FG material which has a wide viewing angle to allow the audience to see the image from anywhere in the room
Scan for product
video
2016 Saker Series Product Brochure
Saker Series
The Saker Series is an electric projection screen that embodies all the virtues of quality,

(B5)
End Cap
W. with
Ceiling
Bracket
(C)
End Cap
H. w/
Ceiling
Bracket
(C1)
(C2)
Weight Bar
Diameter
(C3)
SK180XVW2-E4 180"(4:3) 4013 3658 3977 3943 3143 3758 3838 50 3030 2743 2905 102 60 118 118 125 35 23
SK180XHW2-E12 180"(16:9) 4345 3985 4309 4275 3475 4085 4165 50 2732 2242 2607 305 60 118 118 125 35 23
Unit: mm
*Only available in certain regions
Model
Screen

View Height
(cm)
View Width
(cm)
N.W.
(lbs.)
G.W.
(lbs.)
N.W.
(kgs)
G.W.
(Kgs)
Packaging Dimensions
(LxHxW) Gain Screen Material Case
Color
SK100XVW-E10* 100" (4:3) 60 80 152.4 203.2 24.2 32.5 11.0 14.7 98.5"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK110XVW-E10* 110" (4:3) 66 88 167.6 223.5 27.8 36.6 12.6 16.6 107.3x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK120XVW-E9* 120" (4:3) 72 96 182.9 243.8 29.9 38.6 13.6 17.5 114.3"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK135XVW-E6* 135" (4:3) 81 108 205.7 274.3 33.1 42.5 15.0 19.3 127.2"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK180XVW2-E4 180"(4:3) 108 144 274.3 365.8 57.9 75.7 26.2 34.3 161"x7.9"x8.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK84XHW-E24 84” (16:9) 41.2 73.2 104.6 185.9 22.4 30.2 10.2 13.7 99.4"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK92XHW-E24* 92"(16:9) 45.1 80.2 114.5 203.7 25 32.3 11.4 14.7 99.4"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK100XHW-E12* 100"(16:9) 49 87.2 124.5 221.4 25.1 33.9 11.4 15.4 106.57"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK100XHW-E24 100"(16:9) 49 87.2 124.5 221.4 26.3 34.7 11.9 15.8 106.57"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK110XHW-E12* 110"(16:9) 53.9 95.9 136.9 243.6 28.6 37.7 13.0 17.1 114.32"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK110XHW-E24 110"(16:9) 53.9 95.9 136.9 243.6 29.5 38.9 13.0 17.7 114.32"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK120XHW-E10* 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.6 265.4 30.8 40.1 14.0 18.2 122.28"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK120XHW-E20 120"(16:9) 58.8 104.6 149.6 265.4 31.8 41.2 14.4 18.7 122.28"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK135XHW-E6* 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 34.9 44.3 15.8 20.1 137.2"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK135XHW-E18 135"(16:9) 66.2 117.7 168.1 299.0 34.9 44.3 15.8 20.1 137.2"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK150XHW-E12 150"(16:9) 73.5 130.7 186.9 331.9 50.3 66.9 22.8 30.3 148.3"x8.5"x7.8" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK180XHW2-E12 180"(16:9) 88.3 156.9 224.3 398.5 60.7 79.5 27.5 36.1 174.4"x7.9"x8.5" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK100NXW-E24 100"(16:10) 53 84.8 134.6 215.4 26.5 34.6 12.0 15.7 104.13"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK110NXW-E10* 110"(16:10) 58.3 93.3 148.1 237.0 29.6 37.0 13.4 16.8 110.6"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK120NXW-E12 120"(16:10) 63.6 101.8 161.5 258.6 31.2 40.3 14.1 18.3 121.3"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
SK135NXW-E6* 135"(16:10) 71.5 114.5 181.6 290.8 33.5 43.7 15.2 19.8 133.6"x6.3"x6.7" 1.1 MaxWhite FG White
*Only available in certain regions
3www.elitescreens.com/saker
Note: Data Error ±1". The listed measurements are for general reference only. Please contact Elite Screens to verify product design and dimensions before attempting to integrate its products with any structural or furniture
modification. Although a manufacturer may offer product advice, it may be taken or disregarded at the integrator’s discretion. Elite Screens will not be held responsible or be otherwise liable for faulty installations.